
31 Week Season

$5.00 per night / per bowler

38 bowlers per night @ $5.00 x 31 weeks

Total Cash

Available Prize Money

Team 

Place

Team 

Winnings
1 700.00$       
2 500.00$       
3 420.00$       
4 380.00$       
5 320.00$       
6 280.00$       
7 250.00$       
8 220.00$       
9 200.00$       

10 175.00$       
11 150.00$       
12 140.00$       
13 130.00$       
14 125.00$       
15 120.00$       
16 110.00$       
17 105.00$       
18 105.00$       
19 100.00$       
20 100.00$       
21 90.00$         
22 90.00$         
23 85.00$         
24 85.00$         
25 80.00$         
26 80.00$         
27 75.00$         
28 75.00$         
29 70.00$         
30 70.00$         
31 65.00$         
32 65.00$         
33 60.00$         
34 60.00$         
35 55.00$         
36 55.00$         
37 50.00$         
38 50.00$         

Total $5,890.00 Place Money

Prize Fund Total

$5,890.00

$5,890.00

A

2013 - 2014 Boy's Night Out OHSL Prize Fund - 38 Teams

$5,890.00

$5,890.00

$5,890.00




